VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session

Budget Bill - HB1400 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 457
Secretary of Veterans and Defense Affairs

Item 457

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Disaster Planning and Operations (72200)

Emergency Planning (72205)

Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$1,588,218

$1,588,218

$699,823

$888,395

$1,579.715
$1,041,252

$1,579,715
$1,041,252

$691,320

$888;395
$349,932

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 3.1, Code of Virginia.

Included in this Item is $200,000 the first year and $190,000 the second year from the general fund for the grant

match required for an Office of Economic Adjustment (OEA) grants.
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